May 28 2024 (13:29) India Rail Info 1

Hisar - Rewari Passenger Special/09631 - Pass - NWR
PUW/Patuwas Mehrana to SDRA/Sudharana
Oh 18m - 15 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HSR Hisar Junction 06:20 3 |1 0 64 (212 |[NWR
2 |STD Satrod 06:30 06:32 2m |0 |1 11 35 216 |NWR
3 |MAYR |Mayar 06:39 06:40 im |0 |1 15 |63 |216 |NWR
4 |HNS |Hansi Junction 06:48 06:50 2m |0 |1 23 |48 (216 |NWR
5 |AUN |Aurang Nagar 06:59 07:00 Tm |0 (1 30 (25 |215 [NWR
6 |/KZ Jita Kheri 07:06 07:08 2m |0 |1 33 |69 [215 |[NWR
7 BWK |Bawani Khera 07:16 07:18 2m (0 |1 42 68 215 |[NWR
8 |SUI Sui 07:26 07:27 m |0 |1 51 29 NWR
9 BNW |Bhiwani Junction 07:45 07:50 5m [0 |1 60 50 |217 [NWR
10 |DZL Dhana Ladanpur 07:57 07:58 m |0 |1 66 |67 (219 |INWR
11 |MHU |Manheru 08:05 08:07 2m (0 |1 74 |44 (216 |NWR
12 |FGH |Fatehgarh Haryana 08:16 08:17 m |0 |1 80 |58 (217 [NWR
13 |CKD  |Charkhi Dadri 08:24 08:26 2m (1 |1 87 |48 (218 [INWR
14 |PUW |[Patuwas Mehrana 08:35 08:36 Tm |1 1 94 |59 |225 [NWR
15 |JRL Jharli 08:43 08:45 2m (1 |1 101 |56 230 |NWR
16 |[SDRA |Sudharana 08:54 08:56 2m |1 |1 110 |47 219 |NWR
17 |KSI Kosli 09:03 09:05 2m |1 |1 115 |45 |218 [NWR
18 [NLQ |Nangal Pathani Halt 09:13 09:14 m |1 |1 121 |54 243 |[NWR
19 TS Jatusana 09:19 09:21 2m |1 1 125 |60 (218 |[NWR
20 |KGBS |Kishangarh Balawas 09:30 09:31 m |0 |1 134 [17 |217 |[NWR
21 |RE Rewari Junction 10:00 0 |1 143 |- 242 INWR

May 28 2024 (13:29) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



